
 
 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
April 2017 

 

App River 
Prime-Time Programming 

James Neal 
Various Prime Time Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Jewelers Trade Shop 
Various Programming 

Cox Communications 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Kilpatrick Lawfirm 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Krispy Kremes 
Various Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Lamar Advertising 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Dr. Henry Porter 
Various Programming 

Teri Levin/ Levin Rinke
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Dr. David Williams 
Various Programming 

Ounce of Prevention Fund
Children’s Program 

Dr. Edwin Yee 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

ECB Services 
Various Programming 

Penton House 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Edward Jones 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time News Programming 

FL Dept. Emergency Mgmt Services
Various Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Flores, Flores & Garg  
Various Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Gulf Power 
Business Partner 

Various Adult Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Various Prime-Time Programming 

H2O 
PBS NewsHour 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

Hearing Life, Hearing Associates
Various Programming 

TLC Caregivers 
Various Programming 

Hilton Pensacola Beach 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Thompson-Walden Insurance
Various Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

WEAR/WFGX 
Various Programming 

 

  



 
 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
May 2017 

 

App River 
Prime-Time Programming 

James Neal 
Various Prime Time Programming 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Kilpatrick Lawfirm 
Various Programming 

Cox Communications 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Krispy Kremes 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Lamar Advertising 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Ounce of Prevention Fund
Children’s Program 

Dr. Henry Porter 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

Dr. Edwin Yee 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Penton House 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

ECB Services 
Various Programming 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time News Programming 

Edward Jones 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

FL Dept. Emergency Mgmt Services
Various Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Flores, Flores & Garg  
Various Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Gulf Power 
They Were Our Fathers 

Various Adult Programming 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

H2O 
PBS NewsHour 

TLC Caregivers 
Various Programming 

Hearing Life, Hearing Associates
Various Programming 

Thompson-Walden Insurance
Various Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

WEAR/WFGX 
Various Programming 

 

  



 
 

CORPORATE SPONSORS 
June 2017 

 

Bodacious Olive 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

James Neal 
Various Prime Time Programming 

Cox Communications 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Kilpatrick Lawfirm 
Various Programming 

Dattoli Cancer Center 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Krispy Kremes 
Various Programming 

DLux Printing 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Lamar Advertising 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Dr. Henry Porter 
Various Programming 

Pensacola Magazine 
Prime-Time Programming 

Dr. Edwin Yee 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Penton House 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Edward Jones 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

Pensacola News Journal
Prime-Time News Programming 

FL Dept. Emergency Mgmt Services
Various Programming 

Polonza Bistro 
Various Programming 

Flores, Flores & Garg  
Various Programming 

Rowland Publishing 
Various News Programming 

Gulf Power 
They Were Our Fathers 

Various Adult Programming 

Sacred Heart Hospital
Children Programming 

H2O 
PBS NewsHour 

State Farm / Michael Johnson
Various Programming 

Hearing Life, Hearing Associates
Various Programming 

Thompson-Walden Insurance
Various Programming 

Holman, Stephen T. 
Various Prime-Time Programming 

WEAR/WFGX 
Various Programming 

 


